32UH West Lindsey District Council
Information as at 31/10/12

Name Job Title

Manijeet Gill Chief Executive

Rachel North ~ Director of Communities & Localism
Mark Sturgess Director of Regeneration and Planning
Russell Stone  Financial Services Manager

Service FTE of Minimum

Area

CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP

Contracted Hours
1

1
1
1

FTE Pay

Floor
105000
70000
70000
55000

FTE Pay
Ceiling
109999
74999
74999
59999

Senior Officer Salaries

FTE
Responsibility
293

104

73

14

Revenue
Budget £
12,754,840
4,218,394
2,476,631
618,030
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