32UH West Lindsey District Council Senior Officer Salaries

Information as at 31/10/12

		Service	FTE of Minimum	FTE Pay	FTE Pay	FTE	Revenue
Name	Job Title	Area	Contracted Hours	Floor	Ceiling	Responsibility	Budget £
Manjeet Gill	Chief Executive	CORP	1	105000	109999	293	12,754,840
Rachel North	Director of Communities & Localism	CORP	1	70000	74999	104	4,218,394
Mark Sturgess	Director of Regeneration and Planning	CORP	1	70000	74999	73	2,476,631
Russell Stone	Financial Services Manager	CORP	1	55000	59999	14	618,030